
                        H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL) 

              CBCS (UG) Main/Back Paper Examination Schedule : Session 2020-21 

                                    Time: 11 – 12 PM 
Date Day B.A. III Sem B.Sc.  III Sem B.Com /BPEd III Sem 

25-03-2021 Thursday Anthropolgy  Anthropolgy            -            -          - 

31-03-2021 Wednesday Political Science Chemistry      -            -          - 

03-04-2021 Saturday Mathematics /Home Sci. Mathematics/ Botany Company Law 

BPEd Paper –SportsTran.. 

06-04-2021 Tuesday Language English      -            -          - BPEd Paper – Athletes Care  

and Rehabilitation 

08-04-2021 Thursday History 

 

Home Science-Fundamental 

of Apparel Designing theory 
Income Tax. Law & Practice 

 

10-04-2021 Saturday Sociology Physics / Zoology       -            -           

13-04-2021 Tuesday Sanskrit Litrature Biotechnology/Biochemistry 

Microbiology / Geology 

Home Sci-Personal Finance 

and Consumer Studies 

BPEd Paper – Kinesology 

15-04-2021 Thursday Economics/ Music 

Skill Course; Antropology/  Defence                 

Home Science-Introduction to 

Life Sci Theory 

Skill Paper-Antro/ Defence                 

Language Hindi 

BPEd Paper – Computer 

application / Edu and Edu 

Technology 

16-04-2021 Friday .     -            -          - Skill Enhancement:Chemistry  

(Chemistry and Cosemetics)    

 

     -            -          - 

17-04-2021 Saturday English Litrature Home Science-Understandig 

Psychology 
Skill Skill Enhancement 

Course 

19-04-2021 Monday Hindi Litrature  Skill Paper: Statistics (with B.A.) / Geology   

Skill Enhancement:  Chemistry ( Green Methods) 

20-04-2021 Tuesday Psychology / Statistics Statistics. 

Skill Enhancement:Chemistry(Basic nalytical)/Microbiology / 

Biotechnology 

22-04-2021 Thursday Drawing & Painting Skill Enhancement: Computer  Science/ Biochemistry 

Skill Enhancement: Chemistry (Pesticides Chemistry)   

24-04-2021 Saturday Geography Geography / Computer Science.    

27-04-2021 Tuesday Education/ Defence Defence 

29-04-2021 Thursday Skill Enhancement- All Subject. (Economics & 

History) ] dks NksM+dj 

     -            -           

01-05-2021 Saturday Skill Enhancement History- Documentation & 

Visual. 

     -            -           

04-05-2021 Tuesday Economics Skill esa]   (Financial Eco) ,oa History 

Skill a esa  Historical Tourism Practice.  

 Skill Enhancement Course; Zoology(Public Health hygiene/ 

Apiculture) ,oa  Physics Skill    

05-05-2021 Wednesday Skill -Economics  esa (Data Analysis) ,oa History 

Skill a esa (Museum and Archives in India)                          
Skill Enhancement Course; Zoology-(Pisciculture / Poultry 

Farming) ,oa Mathematics Skill (Integal Calculus))                               

06-05-2021 Thurday Skill–Economics  esa (Entrepreneurship busi )  Skill Enhancement Course; Zoology-(Aquarium Fish / 

Sericulture) ,oa  Mathematics Skill (Vector Calculus)                            

07-05-2021 Friday Skill –Economics  esa(Computer) ,oa History Skill a esa 

(An Introduction to Archaeology  

Skill Enhancement –Mathmatics (Theory of Equation/ 

Mathmatics Modeling/ Analytical Geometry ) ,oa Botany Skill                    

 

 

  Date: 15-03-2021                                                                                             Controller of Examinations 



                      

                   H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL) 

                 CBCS (UG) Main/Back Paper Examination Schedule : Session 2020-21 

                                                               Time: 11 – 12 PM 
Date Day B.A. V Sem B.Sc.  V Sem B.Com. V Sem 

24-03-2021 Wednesday Philosophy  -      -            -          -      -            -          - 

26-03-2021 Friday Anthropology Anthropology .     -            -          - 

01-04-2021 Thursday Sanskrit Litrature Chemistry       -            -          - 

05-04-2021 Monday Economics 

Skill Course; Antropology/  Defence                 

Economics 

Skill Course; Antropology/  

Defence                 

Human Resource Mgt./ 

Principles of marketing/ 

Computerised A/c Syst 

07-04-2021 Wednesday History Biotechnology/Biochemistry 

Microbiology / Geology 

Fundamentals of Financial 

Mgt./Goods& Servic Tax(GST) 

09-04-2021 Friday Mathematics /Home Sci. Mathematics/ Botany  

12-04-2021 Monday English Litrature Home Science-Nutritional Bioch. Genric Elective Paper 

14-04-2021 Wednesday Drawing & Painting    Home Sci- Public Nutrition 

Dietitics   
Skill Enhancement Course 

16-04-2021 Friday Sociology Skill Enhancement: Chemistry (Chemistry and Cosemetics)    

19-04-2021 Monday .     -            -          - Skill Enhancement:  Chemistry ( Green Methods) 

20-04-2021 Tuesday .     -            -          - SkillEnhancement:Chemistry(Basic nalytical)/Microbiology / 

Biotechnology 

Home Sci- Processes in Apparel Design 

21-04-2021 Wednesday Political Science Skill Enhancement Course; Geology/Statistics  

Skill Enhancement Course:Computer  Science 

22-04-2021 Thursday  Skill Enhancement: Chemistry (Pesticides Chemistry)   

23-04-2021 Friday Psychology/ Education Physics / Zoology 

Home Sci-Entreprenunship Devlopment 

26-04-2021 Monday Genric Elective Paper (All Subject.) Home Sci-Basic of Design Application 

28-04-2021 Wednesday Geography Geography/Computer Science 

Skill Enhancement Course;Home Science- Nutritional and Fitness. 

30-04-2021 Friday Statistics / Music Statistics 

01-05-2021 Saturday Defence 

Skill Enhancement History- Documentation & 

Visual...                 

Defence       

03-05-2021 Monday Hindi Litrature         -            -           

04-05-2021 Tuesday Skill Enhancement - All Subject. 

dsoy Economics Skill esa](Financial Eco) ,oa 

History Skill a esa  Historical Tourism Practice  

Skill Enhancement Course; Zoology (Public Health hygiene 

/Apiculture) & Physics Skill  

05-05-2021 Wednesday Skill  -Economics  esa (Data Analysis) ,oa History 

Skill esa (Museum and Archives in India) 

Skill Enhancement Course; Zoology-(Pisciculture / Poultry Farming) 

,oa Mathematics Skill (Integal Calculus)  

06-05-2021 Thurday Skill  -Economics  esaEntrepreneurship busi )    Skill Enhancement Course; Zoology-(Aquarium Fis / Sericulture )   

,oa Mathematics Skill (Vector Calculus)   

07-05-2021 Friday Skill Economics  esa(Computer) ,oa History Skill a 

esa (An Introduction to Archaeology                    

Skill Enhancement –Mathmatics (Theory of Equation/ Mathmatics 

Modeling/ Analytical Geometry) ,oa Botany Skill  

         

 
Date: 15-03-2021                                                                                             Controller of Examinations 
 

 


